Xill CARRERA 10 KM CAJAVIVA

POPULAR ABSOLUTA Y SUB18
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
1 1 1073  Pablo Fernandez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:15:41
2 2 1139 Juan Maza Elvira MASCULINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:15:58
3 1 1159  Andres Pelayo Salgado  SUB18 MASCULINO UBU - CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:16:00
4 3 1009  Rodrigo Alonso Sedano  MASCULINO IMAGE FDR UNCLMES DE - 00:16:30
5 2 1099  Diego GonzalezVarona  SUB18 MASCULINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:16:37
6 4 1048 Pablo Castilla Camina MASCULINO CHUSTEAM BURGOS 00:16:39
7 3 1049  Hugo Cerezo Garcia SUB18 MASCULINO UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS ~ BURGOS 00:16:44
8 5 1193 Bruno Saldafia Calvo MASCULINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:16:48
9 6 1192  Jaime Saiz Martinez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:16:54
10 4 1187  Gabriel Ruiz Sili6 SUB18 MASCULINO IMAGE FDR BURGOS 00:16:57
11 7 1022 Carlos Barbero Cuesto MASCULINO BURGOS 00:17:15
12 8 1167  Luis Pérez Alonso MASCULINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:17:16
13 9 1122 José Manuel  Lépez Lopez MASCULINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:17:21
14 5 1102 Eduardo Hermosilla Calvo  SUB18 MASCULINO AOET MO BRIVIESCA BRIVIESCA 00:17:23
15 10 1107  Jorge Hernando Martinez MASCULINO VILLARCAYO 00:17:28
16 6 1143 Eduardo Miguel Villanueva  SUB18 MASCULINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA  BURGOS 00:17:32
17 11 1168  Miguel Pérez Cano MASCULINO VALLADOLID 00:17:41
18 7 1147  Raul Montero Mufioz ~ SUB18 MASCULINO VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS ~ BURGOS 00:17:56
19 8 1061  Haidar Del Pozo SUB18 MASCULINO UBU CAMPO DE CAsTILLA ~ {REOPPELA 00:18:02
20 12 1202  Fernando Santos Gémez MASCULINO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS BURGOS 00:18:07
21 13 1225  Marco Vicente Mediavilla MASCULINO JBE@%E 00:18:07
22 9 1090  Héctor Gémez Sainz SUB18 MASCULINO A OET O BRIVIESCA PELACONZRLO  00:18:14
23 14 1111 Sergio Ibeas Sepulveda  MASCULINO UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS ~ BURGOS 00:18:15
24 15 1207 Borja Sendino Alonso  MASCULINO BRIVIESCA 00:18:16
25 10 1185  Hugo Rueda Velasco SUB18 MASCULINO IMAGE FDR BURGOS 00:18:19
26 16 1106  Eduardo Hernando Martinez MASCULINO U.D.MUNATONES VILLARCAYO 00:18:29
27 1 1178  Sara Robledo Bartolomé SUB18 FEMENINO VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS ~ VALLADOLID 00:18:32
28 17 1138 Mario Martinez Ubierna  MASCULINO BURGOS 00:18:35
29 18 1110  Pablo Ibafiez Ruiz MASCULINO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS BURGOS 00:18:39
30 19 1120 Enrique Lopez Esteban MASCULINO CHUSTEAM BURGOS 00:18:44
31 2 1203 Clara Sanz Gonzalez SUB18 FEMENINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA  BURGOS 00:18:44
32 20 1156 Ivan Padin Dias MASCULINO MAGARZO - PADIN BURGOS 00:18:50
33 21 1017 Ivan Arroyo Ruiz MASCULINO R OEn e Ao BRIVIESCA LERMA 00:19:10
34 22 1074  Juan [g&i{‘;aefela MASCULINO HACIENDO SED BURGOS ~ BURGOS 00:19:23
35 23 1098 Raul Gonzalez Sanchez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:19:26
36 24 1095  Alberto Gonzélez Gonzalez MASCULINO UBU - CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:19:28
37 1 1137 Minerva Martinez Pérez  FEMENINO UBU - CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:19:33
38 11 1031 José Bueno Marquina  SUB18 MASCULINO IMAGE FDR BURGOS 00:19:35
39 12 1071 sadl Espiga Lopez SUB18 MASCULINO BURGOS 00:19:37
40 3 1096  Jimena Gonzalez Neila SUB18 FEMENINO UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS 102 PELA  00:19:50
M 13 1125  Gonzalo Macho Gémez SUB18 MASCULINO UBU - CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:19:55
42 25 1044  Jorge Carranza Gomez MASCULINO CHUSTEAM BURGOS 00:19:57
43 26 1201 Antonio Santana MASCULINO EL COCHINILLO SEGOVIANO GRAJERA 00:20:06
44 27 1032  Roberto Burgos Carrancho  MASCULINO TIERRA LARA BURGOS 00:20:08
45 28 1232 Simon Wilke MASCULINO 00:20:09
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Xill CARRERA 10 KM CAJAVIVA

POPULAR ABSOLUTA Y SUB18
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POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION META
46 2 1228 Marta Villarroel Sainz FEMENINO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS BURGOS 00:20:17
47 29 1214 Rubén Temifio Diez MASCULINO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB  BURGOS 00:20:32
48 30 1086  Diego Gomez Bueno MASCULINO HACIENDO SED BURGOS ~ pibBGONZALO  00:20:46
49 31 1066  Denis Denis Denia MASCULINO QURRANILEA - 00:20:47
50 3 1169  Ana Belén Pérez Fernandez  FEMENINO HACIENDO SED GAPTRILLODEL  00:21:03
51 4 1215 Vanessa Temifio Dominguez FEMENINO CDM TORRUCO BURGOS 00:21:12
52 32 1108  Alberto Hortiglela Callejo  MASCULINO BURGOS 00:21:18
53 33 1043  Alvar Carnicero Martinez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:21:25
54 34 1226  Rodrigo Villar Aguilar MASCULINO UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS ~ BURGOS 00:21:26
55 5 1068  Patricia Diez Buron FEMENINO CAYERSIDAD CAMPOS DE  gjrG0s 00:21:33
56 35 1131 Manu Martin Martin MASCULINO HACIENDO SED BURGOS ~ BURGOS 00:21:45
57 4 1006  Ainara Almendres Sicilia  SUB18 FEMENINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:21:45
58 5 1057  Lucia Cuesta Perez SUB18 FEMENINO UBU-CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:21:46
59 6 1205 Laura Sastre Gonzalez ~ FEMENINO SOLORUNNERS BURGOS  gimeme e DE - 00:22:16
60 36 1231  Rodrigo Zatén MASCULINO BURGOS 00:22:17
61 37 1172 Ivan Primo Muela MASCULINO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS BURGOS 00:22:38
62 38 1003 Victor Aguado Vallejo MASCULINO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS BURGOS 00:22:39
63 39 1233 Miguel Pereira Lourenco  MASCULINO BURGOS 00:22:42
64 7 1197  Eva Eg?fgggg”a FEMENINO TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS BURGOS 00:22:47
65 14 1104 Miguel Hernandez SUB18 MASCULINO PELACONZRLO  00:22:49
66 8 1224  Marta Velasco Gonzalez ~ FEMENINO BURGOS 00:22:50
67 15 1210  Justus Sievers SUB18 MASCULINO HANNOVER 96 BURGOS 00:22:52
68 40 1084  Cesar Luis Garcia Velasco MASCULINO BURGOS 00:22:57
69 41 1216 Asier Tome Miranda MASCULINO AMEGO SEGARRO BURGOS 00:23:16
70 42 1014  Ruben Antolin Gonzalez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:23:33
71 43 1028 Jose Beato Gimenez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:23:41
72 44 1109 Hector Hurtado Pardofi ~ MASCULINO CDM TORRUCO BURGOS 00:23:53
73 9 1176  Lucia Rilova Ayuso FEMENINO CDM TORRUCO BURGOS 00:23:53
74 45 1004 Renato Alarcon Fiallos MASCULINO BURGOS 00:23:56
75 46 1181  Adrian Rodriguez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:23:57
76 47 1001  Rodrigo Abajo Garcia MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:02
77 48 1115  Darwin Jiménez Alvarez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:03
78 49 1157  Abel Paniego Seco MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:04
79 10 1223  Laura Cristina  Velasco Gonzdlez  FEMENINO BURGOS 00:24:05
80 11 1080 Verdnica Garcia Hernando FEMENINO CHUSTEAM BURGOS 00:24:05
81 50 1175  Diego Ramos MASCULINO CHUSTEAM BURGOS 00:24:06
82 51 1027  Alvaro Beato Diaz MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:06
83 12 1050 Leire Chaves Urcelay FEMENINO PASAI ANTXO 00:24:06
84 52 1213 Victor Tazo Castrillo MASCULINO P o DE 00:24:12
85 53 1211 Fernando Sualdea Cabafias  MASCULINO CAJAVIVA oA DE 00:24:16
86 54 1067  Danillo Dias Cangussu MASCULINO EL COCHINILLO SEGOVIANO GRAJERA 00:24:19
87 55 1112 Jorge lllana Gutiérrez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:20
88 56 1141  Jonatan Mesones Simén MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:20
89 57 1234  Cristian Alvarez Calderén MASCULINO 00:24:21
90 58 1151  Miguel Morquillas Perez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:21
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91 13 1173  Gloria Maria Puente Pérez FEMENINO BURGOS 00:24:24
92 59 1170  Ifigo Perez Martinez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:37
93 14 1078  Patricia Garcia Castillejo FEMENINO BURGOS 00:24:41
94 60 1129  Eduardo Martin Garcia MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:43
95 61 1154  Héctor Ortega Peraita MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:44
96 62 1219  Roberto Ubierna Benito MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:44
97 63 1150  Alejandro Moreno Blanco MASCULINO BURGOS 00:24:55
98 64 1164  Christian Perez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:00
99 15 1127  Noemi Manero Garcia FEMENINO BURGOS 00:25:01
100 65 1134  Jose Angel Martinez Barbero  MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:01
101 16 1011 Mar Alvarez Gonzalez  FEMENINO L EINEA RUNNER BURGOS 00:25:03
102 17 1045 Sara Casado Eguiluz FEMENINO BURGOS 00:25:04
103 18 1019  Sara Azcona Alonso FEMENINO BURGOS 00:25:04
104 19 1174  Andrea Ramos FEMENINO BURGOS 00:25:05
105 20 1000 Ana Abajo De La Cruz ~ FEMENINO BURGOS 00:25:05
106 21 1092  Noelia Gonzalez Diéguez  FEMENINO BURGOS 00:25:09
107 22 1056  Susana Cuesta Ortin FEMENINO BURGOS 00:25:13
108 66 1097  Adrian Gonzélez Peinado  MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:14
109 23 1029 Maria Bercedo Alonso FEMENINO BURGOS 00:25:24
110 67 1030 Santiago Bercedo Miguel MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:24
111 68 1070  Nalre Eschincaglia MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:25
112 69 1217  Ignacio Trigo Ruiz MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:26
113 24 1035 Irene Calleja FEMENINO VOLADORAS CLUB BURGOS 00:25:29
114 70 1158  Jorge Pastor Escobar MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:41
115 71 1124  Mario Luque Escalante MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:47
116 72 1117 Iker Lara Perea MASCULINO JB%;SRBE 00:25:52
117 25 1085  Silvia Gomez FEMENINO GENEVE 00:25:55
118 73 1026  Rodrigo Barriuso MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:58
119 74 1025 Diego Barriuso MASCULINO BURGOS 00:25:59
120 26 1230 Manuela Zapata FEMENINO BURGOS 00:26:00
121 75 1018  Aritz Ateka MASCULINO BURGOS 00:26:07
122 27 1002  Isabel Abajo Manzano FEMENINO BURGOS 00:26:15
123 76 1041  Maurizio Cané MASCULINO IMAGE FDR BURGOS 00:26:17
124 28 1063  Lucia Delgado FEMENINO AMR ABB ROBOTICS MEDRIGALEIO 00:26:24
125 77 1047  Alvaro Castafio Rodriguez  MASCULINO BURGOS 00:26:24
126 29 1059  Esther De Diego Cruz FEMENINO VOLADORAS CLUB BURGOS 00:26:27
127 30 1082  Cristina Garcia Pefia FEMENINO VOLADORAS CLUB BURGOS 00:26:29
128 31 1046  Anabel Cascallana Pozas  FEMENINO VOLADORAS CLUB BURGOS 00:26:29
129 16 1229  Andrés Zamorano Lasso SUB18 MASCULINO BURGOS 00:26:32
130 78 1123 Ivén Lozano Marquina  MASCULINO BURGOS 00:26:39
131 79 1069 Carlos Diez Valdivieso MASCULINO BURGOS 00:26:39
132 80 1130  Victor Martin Garcia MASCULINO UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS 00:26:59
133 32 1191  Alicia Sainz Gordo FEMENINO BURGOS 00:27:03
134 81 1021  Rodrigo Barbero Anton MASCULINO BURGOS 00:27:04
135 82 1171 Javier Portas Gonzalez MASCULINO BURGOS 00:27:17
136 33 1183  Alba Rojo Delgado FEMENINO BURGOS 00:27:24
137 34 1200 Carmen Santamaria Roman FEMENINO BURGOS 00:27:25
138 83 1060 Ruben De Rozas Hijosa MASCULINO BURGOS 00:27:32
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P. CAT. Dorsal

Xill CARRERA 10 KM CAJAVIVA

Nombre

POPULAR ABSOLUTA Y SUB18
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

META

139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153

154
155

156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

174

175
176
177
178
179
180

181

182
183
184

84 1083
35 1218
36 1114
85 1101
37 1155
38 1042
86 1051
87 1008
88 1188
89 1153
90 1072
91 1222
92 1235
93 1087
94 1133
95 1135
39 1010
96 1089
97 1195
98 1005
40 1160
99 1081
41 1055
42 1075
100 1118
101 1033
43 1221
102 1077
44 1220
45 1058
6 1132
46 1163
47 1012
48 1212
49 1161
103 1119
50 1064
51 1190
52 1179
53 1177
7 1121
54 1088
104 1189
105 1113
55 1093
56 1105
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Aaron

Lorena
Andrea
Eduardo
Claudia
Marisa
Javier
Miguel
Emilio José
Alfonso
Alvaro
Juan Manuel
Angel
David

Juan

Hector Manuel
Veronica
Diego

Andres

Pablo

M Inmaculada
Joaquin
Cristina
Noelia

Juan David
David

Virginia
Oscar

Eva Maria
Suzane

Carla

Beatriz

Carla

Miryam
Sandra

Daniel

Jimena
Marta
Marta
Melissa
Lucia
Maria

José Ramén
Jose Roberto
Miriam
Laura

Apellidos Categoria
Garda Sanchez-  ascULINO EL COCHINILLO SEGOVIANO
Tubilleja Ruiz FEMENINO
Izquierdo Roman  FEMENINO VOLADORAS CLUB
Heras Maeso MASCULINO TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS
Ortiz Gonzalez FEMENINO
Carazo Lopez FEMENINO
Cordero Garcia MASCULINO
Alonso Sebastidn  MASCULINO
Ruiz Vallejo MASCULINO
Nufio Palacios MASCULINO
Falagan Figuero MASCULINO
Varona Arnaiz MASCULINO
Corral Garcia MASCULINO
Gomez Fernandez  MASCULINO
Martinez MASCULINO AMR ABB ROBOTICS
Martinez Delgado  MASCULINO
Alonso Sedano FEMENINO SOLORUNNERS BURGOS
GémezPuente  MASCULINO PUNDACION CAJA RURAL
Santamaria Benito MASCULINO
Albillos MASCULINO
Pefia Luis FEMENINO
Garcia Laborda MASCULINO
Cuesta Marin FEMENINO
Fernandez Saiz FEMENINO
Layos MASCULINO
Cabrera Garcia MASCULINO
Ureta Molero FEMENINO
Gallardo Gutierrez  MASCULINO MIERCOLES A CORRER
Ubierna Mahave FEMENINO
Da Silva Santana FEMENINO
Martin Nicolas SUB18 FEMENINO
Pereira Monteiro ~ FEMENINO
Alvarez Monzon FEMENINO NARAS TEAM
Tapia Merino FEMENINO
Perea Lifian FEMENINO
Leon Hernandez MASCULINO
Delgado Delgado  FEMENINO VOLADORAS CLUB
Sainz Antolin FEMENINO
Rodrigo Rodriguez  FEMENINO
Robl FEMENINO
Lopez Gémez SUB18 FEMENINO
G6émez Moradillo  FEMENINO
Ruiz Villanueva MASCULINO
Illana Ramos MASCULINO
Gonzalez Gil FEMENINO
Hernandez Ruiz FEMENINO
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

GRAJERA

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS

MADRIGALEJO
DEL MONTE

BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

VILLAYERNO
MORQUILLAS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
CORTES

BURGOS
CORTES

BURGOS

BURGOS

IBEAS DE
JUARROS

IBEAS DE
JUARROS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

VILLAGONZALO
PEDERNALES

GRAJERA
DUENAS
BURGOS
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00:27:33

00:27:34
00:27:36
00:27:52
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:55
00:28:01
00:28:05
00:28:07
00:28:20
00:28:20
00:28:41
00:28:47

00:28:49

00:28:49
00:28:50

00:28:51

00:28:53
00:28:55
00:28:58
00:28:58
00:29:16
00:29:18
00:29:24

00:29:31

00:29:31
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:29:41
00:29:48
00:29:50

00:29:51

00:29:51

00:29:51
00:29:57
00:30:05
00:30:13
00:30:23
00:30:32

00:30:47

00:31:01
00:31:.07
00:31:10
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185
186
187
188

189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202

203

204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211

212
213

214

P. CAT. Dorsal
57 1184
106 1199
58 1140
107 1165
59 1015
108 1149
60 1007
109 1152
61 1016
62 1065
110 1182
63 1146
111 1037
112 1128
64 1040
65 1198
17 1023
113 1094
66 1196
67 1186
68 1076
114 1208
69 1039
70 1038
115 1166
71 1206
116 1145
72 1194
73 1036
74 1209

&
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Raquel
Roberto
Esther
Luis
Tania

David

Celia

Jose Antonio
Lorena

Lara

Carlos

Ester
Francisco José
Javier
Patricia

Ana

Oscar
Juan Miguel

Diana

Coral

Sofia

Jesus
Claudia
Amanda
Julio Cesar
Desiree

Juan Antonio

Maria Paz
Belen

Diana

Roman Bernardo
Santamaria Pefia
Mediavilla Alonso
Perez

Antolin Serrano
Moreno

Alonso Hernando
Nifio Espinosa
Arranz Cortés

Delgado Molinero

Rojas Gonzélez
Mitjavila Garcia

FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

Camara Fernandez MASCULINO

Martin Alvarez
Campos Montero

Santamaria Cuesta

Barrio Riesco

Gonzalez Gil

Santamaria
Bocanegra

Ruiz Berezo
Gagna
Sendino Vielba
Camara lbeas
Camara lbeas
Perez Abreu
Segura Abreu

Mitjavila Casanov

Sanchez Bleye
Calvo Martinez

Serban Stoica

MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

SUB18 MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO

as MASCULINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO

TODOTORREZNO TEAM
ORIGEN RUNNERS

BURGALESES EN EL
RUNNING

VOLADORAS CLUB
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BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS

ARANDA DE
DUERO

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
SINOVAS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS

QUINTANAR DE
LA SIERRA

QUINTANAR DE
LA SIERRA

SAN MEDEL
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

COJOBAR

TORREJON DE
ARDOZ

BURGOS
BURGOS

CARCEDO DE
BURGOS
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00:31:23
00:31:23
00:32:13
00:32:17

00:32:17

00:32:17
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:29
00:32:32
00:32:36
00:32:56
00:32:57
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:34:06

00:34:10
00:35:09

00:35:09

00:35:15
00:35:34
00:36:32
00:36:34
00:36:35
00:37:.04
00:37:05

00:39:43

00:40:00
00:41:50

00:41:51



